
100m Men

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0103 JEONG SEUNG YUN KOR 10.96 +1.2 Q
2 0102 GONG HYEOK JUN KOR 11.11 +1.2 Q
3 0020 MANIKANDAN KAMARAJ IND 11.18 +1.2 Q
4 0151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 11.21 -0.5 Q
5 0013 YU-TZE WEI TPE 11.37 +1.2 q
6 0088 KYRYKBAY KUANYSH KAZ 11.38 +1.2 q
7 0021 RAKKAPPAN PULUKANDI IND 11.39 -0.5 Q
8 0071 TAREGH ABIAT IRI 11.47 -0.5 Q
9 0125 REDZUAN ALI UWAIS MAS 11.55 -0.5
10 0126 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMIR MAS 11.56 +1.2
11 0087 SAFRONOV YURIY KAZ 11.63 -0.5
12 0157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 11.71 -0.5
13 0156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 11.73 +1.2
14 0127 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZUMAR MAS 11.92 -0.5
15 0116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 12.29 +1.2
16 0115 JARRAH A A M ALNASER KWT 14.03 -0.5



100m Men

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : -0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0151 ZAID SAAD HUSSEIN IRQ 11.21 Q
2 0021 RAKKAPPAN PULUKANDI IND 11.39 Q
3 0071 TAREGH ABIAT IRI 11.47 Q
4 0125 REDZUAN ALI UWAIS MAS 11.55
5 0087 SAFRONOV YURIY KAZ 11.63
6 0157 MURAD ALHAWSAWI KSA 11.71
7 0127 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZUMAR MAS 11.92
8 0115 JARRAH A A M ALNASER KWT 14.03

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : +1.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0103 JEONG SEUNG YUN KOR 10.96 Q
2 0102 GONG HYEOK JUN KOR 11.11 Q
3 0020 MANIKANDAN KAMARAJ IND 11.18 Q
4 0013 YU-TZE WEI TPE 11.37 q
5 0088 KYRYKBAY KUANYSH KAZ 11.38 q
6 0126 AZMAN MUHAMMAD ZAMIR MAS 11.56
7 0156 YOUSEF ASBAIRA KSA 11.73
8 0116 ABDALRAHMAN S M S J ALENEZI KWT 12.29


